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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

GREAT
AUSTRALIAN

3 . |

Outback Bridey

Elsa’s Stand

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Austral

Title

Great Australian Volunteer Surf Life Saving Stories

Elsa's Stand: Outback Brides #3

Menopause: The Facts, the Fixes and the New You:
Your Take-the-Power-Back Guide to Weight Loss, Hot
Flashes and Loving Yourself throughout 'The Change'

Someone Somewhere Knows Something

Kate Forsyth's Long-Lost Fairy Tales

Madame Brussels: The Life and Times of Melbourne's Most
Notorious Woman

Through Fear and Fire:
The Explosive True Story of a Bomb Squad Veteran

The Peak

The Complete Guide to Postpartum: A Mother-Focused
Companion for Life after Birth

Unbranded: First Nations Classics

What Did | Miss?

Big Feelings: An Anti-Romantic Comedy

He'll Be OK: Growing Gorgeous Boys
into Good Men 20th Anniversary Edition

The Revisionists

Great Australian Volunteer Surf Life Saving Stories

Elsa's Stand: Outback Brides #3

Menopause: The Facts, the Fixes and the New You:
Your Take-the-Power-Back Guide to Weight Loss, Hot
Flashes and Loving Yourself throughout 'The Change'

Someone Somewhere Knows Something

Kate Forsyth's Long-Lost Fairy Tales

Madame Brussels: The Life and Times of Melbourne's Most
Notorious Woman

Through Fear and Fire: The Explosive True Story of a Bomb
Squad Veteran

The Peak

The Complete Guide to Postpartum: A Mother-Focused
Companion for Life after Birth

Bolinda

Format

9CD

6CD

5CD

6CD

8CD

8CD

8CD

10CD

15CD

7CD

9CD

10CD

6CD

8CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

2 MP3 CD

Nikki Goldstein

Genre

History

Romance

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

True Crime

Fables & Fairytales

History

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Health & Fitness

Literary Fiction

Romance

Contemporary Fiction

Health & Fitness

Contemporary Fiction

History

Romance

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

True Crime

Fables & Fairytales

History

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Health & Fitness

Bolinda

Price
AUD excl. GST

$149.95

$119.95
$104.95

$119.95
$139.95
$144.95
$139.95
$154.95
$179.95
$129.95
$149.95
$154.95
$124.95

$144.95

$134.95

$104.95
$89.95

$104.95
$124.95
$129.95
$124.95
$139.95

$164.95

TRUECRIME

MENI CAROUTAS

Host of the hit podcast The Missing Australia

ISBN

9781038029034

9781038028921

9781038028914

9781460733295

9781038028938

9781038028945

9781038028969

9781460732434

9781038028891

9781038029027

9781460733509

9781038028952

9781038100290

9781460733226

9781038029447

9781038029331

9781038029324

9781460733301

9781038029348

9781038029355

9781038029379

9781460732441

9781038029300
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Patterson, James

Coben, Harlan

Christie, Agatha

Patterson, James

Aaronovitch, Ben

Parry, Ambrose

MacBride, Stuart

Taylor, Andrew

Taylor, Valerie

Barclay, Linwood

Hand, Cynthia

Carver, Will

Wolf, Patricia

Stonex, Emma

Blake, Matthew

Cummins, Fiona

Mcllvanney, Liam

Kemp, Martin

Dukureh, Jaha Marie

Gaw, Allan

Hambrock, Meredith

Chong, Jinwoo

Matsuie, Masashi

Shaw, William

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Private Dublin: Private #20

Nobody's Fool: Detective Sami Kierce #2

Capital Christie: Agatha Christie's London Mysteries

2 Sisters Murder Investigations: 2 Sisters Detective
Agency Mystery #2

Stone and Sky: Rivers of London #10

The Death of Shame: Raven and Fisher Mystery #5

This House of Burning Bones

A Schooling in Murder

Valerie Taylor: An Adventurous Life: The Remarkable Story
of the Trailblazing Ocean Conservationist, Photographer and
Shark Expert

Whistle

My Calamity Jane: The Lady Janies #3

Kill Them with Kindness

Nemesis: A DS Walker Thriller #4

The Sunshine Man

A Murder in Paris

Some of Us Are Liars

The Good Father

The Fall

| Will Scream to the World:
My Story. My Fight. My Hope for Girls Everywhere

The Moon's More Feeble Fire:
Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries #2

She's a Lamb!

| Leave It Up to You

Summer at Mount Asama

The Red Shore: DS Eden Driscoll #1

10CD

10 CD

10CD

6CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10 CD

10CD

9CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

7CD

7CD

10 CD

8CD

10 CD

9CD

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Horror

Romance

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$124.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$139.95

$144.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$129.95

$134.95

$154.95

$149.95

$154.95

$149.95

9781038024886

9781038028716

9781038025272

9781038028709

9781038028693

9781038027283

9781035081523

9780008773359

9781038028648

9780008773526

9781038028686

9781038027269

9781038027276

9781035081561

9780008773571

9781035081608

9781038028723

9780008757229

9781038024312

9781038028662

9781038028631

9781038028679

9781038028655

9780008773625

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP::;?GST ISBN Cost
Wharton, Herb Unbranded: First Nations Classics 1MP3CD Literary Fiction $114.95 9781038029430
Brunnbauer, Holly What Did | Miss? 1MP3CD Romance $134.95 9781460733516
Lovat, Amy Big Feelings: An Anti-Romantic Comedy 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9781038029362
Lashlie, Celia :g;:vifsgg noting Gorgeous Boys into Good Men 20 4 ypg op Heath & Fitness $10995 9781038100306
Johnston, Michelle The Revisionists 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $129.95 9781460733233
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD

1B

Patterson, James Private Dublin: Private #20 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038024893
Coben, Harlan Nobody's Fool: Detective Sami Kierce #2 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038029126
Christie, Agatha Capital Christie: Agatha Christie's London Mysteries 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038025289
Patterson, James 2 gs;f‘?;sl\n';':tﬁi’;'z“’miga“"“s’ 2Sisters Detective 4 o3 op  Crime & Thriller $100.95 9781038029119
Aaronovitch, Ben Stone and Sky: Rivers of London #10 1MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $139.95 9781038029102
Parry, Ambrose The Death of Shame: Raven and Fisher Mystery #5 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038027405
MacBride, Stuart This House of Burning Bones 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781035081530
Taylor, Andrew A Schooling in Murder 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008773366
Valerie Taylor: An Adventurous Life: The Remarkable Story
Taylor, Valerie of the Trailblazing Ocean Conservationist, Photographer and 1 MP3 CD Autobiography $139.95 9781038029058
Shark Expert
Barclay, Linwood Whistle 1MP3CD Horror $139.95 9780008773533
Hand, Cynthia My Calamity Jane: The Lady Janies #3 1MP3CD Romance $124.95 9781038029096
Carver, Will Kill Them with Kindness 1MP3CD Psychological Fiction $129.95 9781038027382
Wolf, Patricia Nemesis: A DS Walker Thriller #4 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038027399
Stonex, Emma The Sunshine Man 1 MP3 CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781035081578
Blake, Matthew A Murder in Paris 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008773588
Cummins, Fiona Some of Us Are Liars 1 MP3 CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781035081615
Mcllvanney, Liam The Good Father 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038029133
Kemp, Martin The Fall 1 MP3 CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008757236
Dukureh, Jaha Marie :\A\’;"ggf;ew It:(l)gtt?te ,\‘fl’;mpe for s Everywhere 1MP3CD  Autobiography $11495 9781038024374
Gaw, Allan e m‘;oé‘uih'\ggf,\;;ggﬁ e 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $11995 9781038029072
Hambrock, Meredith She's a Lamb! 1MP3CD Psychological Fiction $139.95 9781038029041
Chong, Jinwoo | Leave It Up to You 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $134.95 9781038029089
Matsuie, Masashi Summer at Mount Asama 1MP3CD Literary Fiction $139.95 9781038029065
Shaw, William The Red Shore: DS Eden Driscoll #1 1 MP3 CD Crime & Thriller $134.95 9780008773632

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

The Let Them Theory: A Life-Changing Tool That

Robbins, Mel Millions of People Can't Stop Talking About

10 CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $154.95 9781038028785

Hughes, Mollie Breathe: Life Lessons from the Edge of the World 7CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $134.95 9781038022851

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

The Let Them Theory: A Life-Changing Tool That

Robbins, Mel Millions of People Can't Stop Talking About

1 MP3 CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $139.95 9781038029195

Hughes, Mollie Breathe: Life Lessons from the Edge of the World 1MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $119.95 9781038023704
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

High Hopes for the Bomber Girls:

Beeby, Vicki Bomber Command Girls #4 9CD Sagas $149.95 9781038027290
Sacerdoti, Daniela The Tuscan Sister's Secret: Tuscan Sisters #2 7CD Romance $129.95 9781038028747
Dickinson, Margaret No Greater Love 9CD Sagas $149.95 9781035081684
Maas, Sharon The Last Agent in Paris 10CD Historical Fiction $154.95 9781038028754
Lightfoot, Freda Dancing on Deansgate: A Salford Saga #4 10 CD Sagas $154.95 9781038028730
Wood, Mary A Lasting Promise 10CD Sagas $154.95 9781035081646
Wiegand, Ally Triple Play: Chicago Heartbreakers #3 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038024459
Staples, Mary Jane The Trap 10CD Sagas $154.95 9781038028761
Anderson, Cynthia The Pilot's Wife 10CD Historical Fiction $154.95 9781038028778

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

High Hopes for the Bomber Girls: Bomber Command

Beeby, Vicki Girls #4 1 MP3 CD Sagas $134.95 9781038027412
Sacerdoti, Daniela The Tuscan Sister's Secret: Tuscan Sisters #2 1 MP3 CD Romance $114.95 9781038029157
Dickinson, Margaret No Greater Love 1MP3CD Sagas $134.95 9781035081691
Maas, Sharon The Last Agent in Paris 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038029164
Lightfoot, Freda Dancing on Deansgate: A Salford Saga #4 1MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781038029140
Wood, Mary A Lasting Promise 1MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781035081653
Wiegand, Ally Triple Play: Chicago Heartbreakers #3 1MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038024565
Staples, Mary Jane The Trap 1MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781038029171
Anderson, Cynthia The Pilot's Wife 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038029188

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Moggach, Deborah Driving in the Dark 6CD Contemporary Fiction $119.95 9781038028990
Death of an Honest Man: ) )

Beaton, M.C. A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #33 5CD Crime & Thriller $119.95 9781038028983

Kang, Han Human Acts 6 CD Literary Fiction $119.95 9781038029003

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Moggach, Deborah Driving in the Dark 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $104.95 9781038029409

Beaton, M.C. Death of an Honest Man: A Hamish Macbeth Murder 4 \ 10305 ¢rie g Thiiller $10495 9781038029393
Mystery #33

Kang, Han Human Acts 1MP3CD Literary Fiction $104.95 9781038029416

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Walliams, David The World's Worst Superheroes: World's Worst 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038027535
Earle, Phil The Dawn of Adonis 5CD Children's Fiction $104.95 9781038028846
Patterson, James The Great Mouse Escape: Word of Mouse #2 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038027313
Park, Mac Boy vs Beast Collection 2: Boy vs Beast #5-8 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038028839
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

U

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD (cont.)

Henseleit, Jack Cross Bones: The Hottest Dogs: Cross Bones #3 1CD Children's Fiction $54.95 9781038028853
Welford, Ross The Unlikely Diary of Prince Kal the Alien 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9780008773250
French, Jackie The Mushroom in the Sky 5CD Children's Fiction $104.95 9781038100504
Jones, Andy The Fartionary 2CD Children's Fiction $64.95 9781038028808
Morgan, Sally Little Bird's Day and Other Stories 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038028877

Big Words, Small Stories: Abigail and Davey's Adventures

ABC Audio Collection 1: Big Words, Small Stories #3 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038028792
Bergmoser, Gabriel Andromache in the Dark: Andromache #2 6 CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038100436
Leal, Suzanne The Year We Escaped 5CD Children's Fiction $104.95 9781038100368
Mangan, Stephen The Day | Fell down the Toilet 3CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038028822
Fielding, Yvette Most Haunted Houses: Most Haunted #3 3CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038028815
Goodfellow, Matt The Final Year and The First Year 4 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038028860

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Walliams, David The World's Worst Superheroes: World's Worst 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038027542
Earle, Phil The Dawn of Adonis 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038029256
Patterson, James The Great Mouse Escape: Word of Mouse #2 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038027436
Park, Mac Boy vs Beast Collection 2: Boy vs Beast #5-8 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038029249
Henseleit, Jack Cross Bones: The Hottest Dogs: Cross Bones #3 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $54.95 9781038029263
Welford, Ross The Unlikely Diary of Prince Kal the Alien 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9780008773267
French, Jackie The Mushroom in the Sky 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038100511
Jones, Andy The Fartionary 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $64.95 9781038029218
Morgan, Sally Little Bird's Day and Other Stories 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038029287
ABC Audio gglgvc(t’gf15%‘;"ﬁg?ggssﬁb;ﬁ%'tgﬁgsfsveyS AVeNtUres 4 \p3en  Children's Fition $84.95 9781038029201
Bergmoser, Gabriel Andromache in the Dark: Andromache #2 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038100443
Leal, Suzanne The Year We Escaped 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038100375
Mangan, Stephen The Day | Fell down the Toilet 1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038029232
Fielding, Yvette Most Haunted Houses: Most Haunted #3 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038029225
Goodfellow, Matt The Final Year and The First Year 1 MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038029270

Not in Standing Order — CD

You & Me and the Land of Lost Things:

Griffths, Andy Adventures Unlimited #1

4CD Children $84.95 9781038029010

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

You & Me and the Land of Lost Things:

Griffths, Andy Adventures Unlimited #1

1MP3 CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038029423
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN aTy
Email E sales@bolinda.com
bolindalibrary.com
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Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE

Order # Date

FORMAT

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA#&V GOVERNMENT k l H”””“ “ ‘ I fmege

PROCUREMENT PROCUREMENT \\‘;’"?‘% ~ :
ACEROVEDCONTRACTOR /AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S o ry

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER e e TS

ISBN/APN QTy

TOTAL S

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

localbuy

- | Bolinda

®, | audio




	Untitled

	QTYRow1: 
	CostMarsh Bill Swampy Great Australian Volunteer Surf Life Saving Stories 9 CD History 14995 9781038029034: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostHein Cathryn Elsas Stand Outback Brides 3 6 CD Romance 11995 9781038028921: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostGoldstein Nikki Menopause The Facts the Fixes and the New You Your TakethePowerBack Guide to Weight Loss Hot Flashes and Loving Yourself throughout The Change 5 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 10495 9781038028914: 
	CostCaroutas Meni Someone Somewhere Knows Something 6 CD True Crime 11995 9781460733295: 
	CostForsyth Kate Kate Forsyths LongLost Fairy Tales 8 CD Fables  Fairytales 13995 9781038028938: 
	CostMinchinton Barbara Madame Brussels The Life and Times of Melbournes Most Notorious Woman 8 CD History 14495 9781038028945: 
	CostTaylor John Through Fear and Fire The Explosive True Story of a Bomb Squad Veteran 8 CD Autobiography 13995 9781038028969: 
	CostGuthrie Sam The Peak 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781460732434: 
	CostWalker Sophie The Complete Guide to Postpartum A MotherFocused Companion for Life after Birth 15 CD Health  Fitness 17995 9781038028891: 
	CostWharton Herb Unbranded First Nations Classics 7 CD Literary Fiction 12995 9781038029027: 
	CostBrunnbauer Holly What Did I Miss 9 CD Romance 14995 9781460733509: 
	CostLovat Amy Big Feelings An AntiRomantic Comedy 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9781038028952: 
	CostLashlie Celia Hell Be OK Growing Gorgeous Boys into Good Men 20th Anniversary Edition 6 CD Health  Fitness 12495 9781038100290: 
	CostJohnston Michelle The Revisionists 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 14495 9781460733226: 
	Marsh Bill Swampy Great Australian Volunteer Surf Life Saving Stories 1 MP3 CD History 13495 9781038029447: 
	Hein Cathryn Elsas Stand Outback Brides 3 1 MP3 CD Romance 10495 9781038029331: 
	Goldstein Nikki Menopause The Facts the Fixes and the New You Your TakethePowerBack Guide to Weight Loss Hot Flashes and Loving Yourself throughout The Change 1 MP3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 8995 9781038029324: 
	Caroutas Meni Someone Somewhere Knows Something 1 MP3 CD True Crime 10495 9781460733301: 
	Forsyth Kate Kate Forsyths LongLost Fairy Tales 1 MP3 CD Fables  Fairytales 12495 9781038029348: 
	Minchinton Barbara Madame Brussels The Life and Times of Melbournes Most Notorious Woman 1 MP3 CD History 12995 9781038029355: 
	Taylor John Through Fear and Fire The Explosive True Story of a Bomb Squad Veteran 1 MP3 CD Autobiography 12495 9781038029379: 
	Guthrie Sam The Peak 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781460732441: 
	Walker Sophie The Complete Guide to Postpartum A MotherFocused Companion for Life after Birth 2 MP3 CD Health  Fitness 16495 9781038029300: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostLovat Amy Big Feelings An AntiRomantic Comedy 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 13995 9781038029362: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostLashlie Celia Hell Be OK Growing Gorgeous Boys into Good Men 20th Anniversary Edition 1 MP3 CD Health  Fitness 10995 9781038100306: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostJohnston Michelle The Revisionists 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 12995 9781460733233: 
	Patterson James Private Dublin Private 20 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038024886: 
	Coben Harlan Nobodys Fool Detective Sami Kierce 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038028716: 
	Christie Agatha Capital Christie Agatha Christies London Mysteries 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038025272: 
	Patterson James 2 Sisters Murder Investigations 2 Sisters Detective Agency Mystery 2 6 CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038028709: 
	Aaronovitch Ben Stone and Sky Rivers of London 10 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 15495 9781038028693: 
	Parry Ambrose The Death of Shame Raven and Fisher Mystery 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038027283: 
	MacBride Stuart This House of Burning Bones 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781035081523: 
	Taylor Andrew A Schooling in Murder 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008773359: 
	Taylor Valerie Valerie Taylor An Adventurous Life The Remarkable Story of the Trailblazing Ocean Conservationist Photographer and Shark Expert 10 CD Autobiography 15495 9781038028648: 
	Barclay Linwood Whistle 10 CD Horror 15495 9780008773526: 
	Hand Cynthia My Calamity Jane The Lady Janies 3 8 CD Romance 13995 9781038028686: 
	Carver Will Kill Them with Kindness 9 CD Psychological Fiction 14495 9781038027269: 
	Wolf Patricia Nemesis A DS Walker Thriller 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038027276: 
	Stonex Emma The Sunshine Man 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781035081561: 
	Blake Matthew A Murder in Paris 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008773571: 
	Cummins Fiona Some of Us Are Liars 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781035081608: 
	McIlvanney Liam The Good Father 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038028723: 
	Kemp Martin The Fall 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008757229: 
	Dukureh Jaha Marie I Will Scream to the World My Story My Fight My Hope for Girls Everywhere 7 CD Autobiography 12995 9781038024312: 
	Gaw Allan The Moons More Feeble Fire Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries 2 7 CD Crime  Thriller 13495 9781038028662: 
	Hambrock Meredith Shes a Lamb 10 CD Psychological Fiction 15495 9781038028631: 
	Chong Jinwoo I Leave It Up to You 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 14995 9781038028679: 
	Matsuie Masashi Summer at Mount Asama 10 CD Literary Fiction 15495 9781038028655: 
	Shaw William The Red Shore DS Eden Driscoll 1 9 CD Crime  Thriller 14995 9780008773625: 
	Patterson James Private Dublin Private 20 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038024893: 
	Coben Harlan Nobodys Fool Detective Sami Kierce 2 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038029126: 
	Christie Agatha Capital Christie Agatha Christies London Mysteries 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038025289: 
	Patterson James 2 Sisters Murder Investigations 2 Sisters Detective Agency Mystery 2 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 10995 9781038029119: 
	Aaronovitch Ben Stone and Sky Rivers of London 10 1 MP3 CD Fantasy Fiction 13995 9781038029102: 
	Parry Ambrose The Death of Shame Raven and Fisher Mystery 5 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038027405: 
	MacBride Stuart This House of Burning Bones 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781035081530: 
	Taylor Andrew A Schooling in Murder 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008773366: 
	Taylor Valerie Valerie Taylor An Adventurous Life The Remarkable Story of the Trailblazing Ocean Conservationist Photographer and Shark Expert 1 MP3 CD Autobiography 13995 9781038029058: 
	Barclay Linwood Whistle 1 MP3 CD Horror 13995 9780008773533: 
	Hand Cynthia My Calamity Jane The Lady Janies 3 1 MP3 CD Romance 12495 9781038029096: 
	Carver Will Kill Them with Kindness 1 MP3 CD Psychological Fiction 12995 9781038027382: 
	Wolf Patricia Nemesis A DS Walker Thriller 4 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038027399: 
	Stonex Emma The Sunshine Man 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781035081578: 
	Blake Matthew A Murder in Paris 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008773588: 
	Cummins Fiona Some of Us Are Liars 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781035081615: 
	McIlvanney Liam The Good Father 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038029133: 
	Kemp Martin The Fall 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008757236: 
	Dukureh Jaha Marie I Will Scream to the World My Story My Fight My Hope for Girls Everywhere 1 MP3 CD Autobiography 11495 9781038024374: 
	Gaw Allan The Moons More Feeble Fire Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries 2 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 11995 9781038029072: 
	Hambrock Meredith Shes a Lamb 1 MP3 CD Psychological Fiction 13995 9781038029041: 
	Chong Jinwoo I Leave It Up to You 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 13495 9781038029089: 
	Matsuie Masashi Summer at Mount Asama 1 MP3 CD Literary Fiction 13995 9781038029065: 
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